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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedZhane Smith1

UTEPNiesha Burgher2

West Texas ALeah Belfield3

UnattachedBeyonce Defreitas4

Arizona StatAdriana Tatum5

West Texas AJoy Udo-Gabriel6

Boise StateAnita Taviore7

UTEPDenae McFarlane8

CaliforniaMakhaila Mills9

Grand CanyonNeysia Howard10

Northern AriMadeline Wilson11

CSUNArianna Alexander12

UTEPRejoice Sule13

Grand CanyonKatie Petsch14

Prairie ViewAsjah Harris15

UCLANaomi Johnson16

CSUNKaliyah Poston17

New Mexico HAshley Barrett18

Arizona StatAshanti Bollers19

AltisKnowledge Omovoh20

UTEPMarissa Simpson21

West Texas ADeborah Acheampong22

Barton CountKeliza Smith23

Tarleton StaBrya Davis24

Event  37   Women 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Prairie ViewDarnisha Lykes1

San Jose St.Eve Divinity2

West Texas AAmari Weatherford3

Cal Poly PomYuna Queniat4

New MexicoLauren Fowler5

Tarleton StaAmandine Estival6

UCLAYanla Ndjip-Nyemeck7

Prairie ViewSydnee Stewart8

Fresno StateAntoinette Stubbfield9

Grand CanyonDawnielle Lewis10

Boise StateAlyssa Cullen11

Air ForceLizzie White12

Tarleton StaDanielle Thomas13

Csu-PuebloDanaya Kinnard14

SMURaelyn Roberson15

SMUFunminiyi Olajide16

UTEPZani Meaders17

San FranciscZharia Dixon18

Csu BakersfiNerissa Thompson19

San Jose St.Morgan Little20

New Mexico JAmari Pratt21

Colorado MesGaby Horton22

Air ForceBrooke Coleman23

San FranciscSanaia Woods24

CSUNJada Reese25

Csu-PuebloJanise Everett26

CaliforniaTorre Anderson27

New Mexico HOnanda Lowe28

CSUNCiella Seals29

Cal Poly PomKelsey Ehinlaiye30

Cal Poly PomJaelyn Thomas31

San Jose St.Nakai Johnson32

Csu-PuebloGabrielle Dunich33

Lubbock ChriKamille Boyd34

New MexicoKora Pettengill35

Azusa PacifiTrinity Miller36

Lubbock ChriAnika Beukes37

New MexicoOphelia Pulley38

Air ForceKatie Thompson39

Colorado MesSerenity Burnett-Perry40

Csu BakersfiJahnyl Donaldson-Howden41

Cal Poly PomSusie Fowler42

Cal Poly PomTrinity Moseby43

San FranciscJanice Conley44

Grand CanyonJazmine Scott45

San FranciscMina Tsai46

San FranciscJaden Nixon47

New MexicoMikyla Harkley48

Lubbock ChriMichaelle Sime49

New MexicoHanna Kiess50

New MexicoAlexandra Adams51

Western TexaStephanie Jewell52

Csu BakersfiAariana Harrison53

San FranciscZyah Harris-Bazuaye54

Boise StateKenna De Lemos55

Eastern NewMalia Sanchez56

New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger57

San FranciscInelaboh Ajayi58

San FranciscRowdi Anderson59

San FranciscYanise Harris60

New MexicoMalia Dumlao61

Wayland BaptHope Castillo62

Azusa PacifiNevaeh Williams63

New Mexico HAllison Cantrell64

Ottawa LionsLauren Gale65

Colorado MesSylvia Johansen66

RangerAshlynn Perez67

CaliforniaRyan Lacefield68

UTEPKaren Villa Medina69

Boise StateKenny Tajudeen70

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Arizona StatAdriana Tatum1

UTEPNiesha Burgher2

Cal Poly PomAyana Fields3

Northern AriMadeline Wilson4

Prairie ViewAsjah Harris5

Grand CanyonNeysia Howard6

UnattachedBeyonce Defreitas7

UnattachedNaAsha Robinson8

Arizona StatAshanti Bollers9

Barton CountKeliza Smith10

West Texas ALeah Belfield11
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  18 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash Invitational)

    SchoolName Seed Time
UTEPRejoice Sule12

Boise StateAnita Taviore13

San Jose St.Alyssa Bean14

Azusa PacifiAlayna Verner15

Fresno StateCeonna Pipion16

Event  33   Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
USAShae Anderson1

Tarleton StaHanna Dudley2

Cal Poly PomYuna Queniat3

New MexicoLouanne Pouzancre4

Cal Poly PomJaelyn Thomas5

West Texas AJordan Brown6

Boise StateAlyssa Cullen7

Western TexaLovina Ewusi8

Western TexaGrace Obour9

New Mexico JKamaria Knight10

Cal Poly PomKelsey Ehinlaiye11

San Jose St.Sarah Mosteller12

Grand CanyonDawnielle Lewis13

San Jose St.Eve Divinity14

CSUNKaliyah Poston15

Grand CanyonKatie Petsch16

West Texas ADeborah Acheampong17

Lubbock ChriAnna Salisbury18

UTEPZani Meaders19

Air ForceTaylor Rioux20

Adams StateIsila Apkup21

Colorado MesJordan Burnett22

Azusa PacifiTrinity Miller23

Adams StateAlese Sartain24

West Texas AAmari Weatherford25

Prairie ViewDarnisha Lykes26

Fresno StateChloe Sharp27

West Texas ABlessing Akintoye28

New Mexico JAmari Pratt29

New Mexico HAshley Barrett30

Barton CountChloe Perryman31

Tarleton StaAnayah Copeland32

San Jose St.Morgan Little33

Azusa PacifiKiayra Holmes34

Prairie ViewSydnee Stewart35

SMUAriana Sutton36

Utah StateEmma Reeves37

Tarleton StaSummer Croxton38

UnattachedTamantha Pizarro39

Colorado MesGaby Horton40

Fresno StateAntoinette Stubbfield41

Air ForceKori Leverenz42

SMUNea Sanders43

Adams StateJada Miller44

UCLAKaylen Fletcher45

Azusa PacifiNevaeh Williams46

Western TexaStephanie Jewell47

Barton CountCarly Stermer48

Grand CanyonMacie Evans49

Boise StateKenny Tajudeen50

CSUNJada Reese51

Fresno StateMiana Giovannini52

Prairie ViewA'Marie Khan53

UCLANaomi Johnson54

CaliforniaTorre Anderson55

UTEPChinique Brown56

Azusa PacifiMercy Ehiemere57

Colorado MesSerenity Burnett-Perry58

West Texas ATiana Melton59

RangerBreyanna Kemp60

New MexicoKora Pettengill61

Fresno StateIyanna Ross62

CSUNArianna Alexander63

UCLAKate Jendrezak64

Csu BakersfiNerissa Thompson65

Colorado MesEmma Dikken66

Grand CanyonSamantha Roby67

Boise StateCiara Brown68

Lubbock ChriJozlyn Arana69

New MexicoOphelia Pulley70

Cal Poly PomAri Milton71

Csu-PuebloDanaya Kinnard72

San Jose St.Nakai Johnson73

Air ForceBrooke Coleman74

Cal Poly PomTianna Jardstrom75

Boise StateRebecca Vander Poel76

West Texas ASherifatu Sheriff77

CSUNCiella Seals78

Utah StateBreanna Raven79

Cal Poly PomTrinity Moseby80

Csu-PuebloGabrielle Dunich81

Csu BakersfiJahnyl Donaldson-Howden82

Csu-PuebloJanise Everett83

CSUNHannah Urgino84

San FranciscZharia Dixon85

Boise StateKenna De Lemos86

New MexicoAlexandra Adams87

Lubbock ChriAnika Beukes88

Csu BakersfiAariana Harrison89

New Mexico HOlivia Moore90

San FranciscKathleen O'Brien91

San FranciscRowdi Anderson92

Eastern NewSavannah Romero93

Eastern Newmariana Marquez94

Csu BakersfiKailee Yoshishige95

Eastern NewMalia Sanchez96

San FranciscZia Frausto97

San FranciscMadison Algarin98

San FranciscLydia Binger99

Fort LewisJosie Coulter100

San FranciscViviann Luong101

New MexicoMalia Dumlao102

Wayland BaptHope Castillo103

Park GilbertJohanna Jessop104
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  33 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
San FranciscSamara Holshouser105

New MexicoHanna Kiess106

New Mexico HSelena Fresquez107

Eastern NewAlisha Hayde108

RangerAshlynn Perez109

West Texas AChloe Carroll110

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedNaAsha Robinson1

UCLAAlyssa Conyers2

West Texas ACorrssia Perry3

Azusa PacifiAlayna Verner4

New Mexico JLacarthea Cooper5

Cal Poly PomAyana Fields6

San Jose St.Alyssa Bean7

Lubbock ChriAnna Salisbury8

Fresno StateCeonna Pipion9

New MexicoLouanne Pouzancre10

New Mexico JDejona Simpson11

West Texas AJordan Brown12

CaliforniaRyan Lacefield13

SMUHali Murphy14

New Mexico HKacian Powell15

San Jose St.Sarah Mosteller16

Event  41   Women 400 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Air ForceTaylor Rioux1

Fresno StateIyanna Ross2

Grand CanyonJoanna Archer3

Azusa PacifiKiayra Holmes4

Fresno StateChloe Sharp5

Colorado MesJordan Burnett6

CaliforniaJayden Hill7

Tarleton StaAlessa King8

Tarleton StaTaylor McFarland9

San Jose St.Aliyah Williams10

Adams StateVictoria Amiadamen11

UCLAKate Jendrezak12

New Mexico HCemore Donald13

Azusa PacifiMercy Ehiemere14

West Texas ABlessing Akintoye15

Utah StateOlivia Smith16

Csu BakersfiJulie Johnson17

Grand CanyonMacie Evans18

SMUCamryn McPhaul19

Air ForceKori Leverenz20

SMUK'Nyah Isaac21

UCLAKaylen Fletcher22

New Mexico JNandy Kihuyu23

UnattachedTamantha Pizarro24

UCLASonia Virk25

UnattachedTy-Leah Hampton26

Utah StateEmma Reeves27

CaliforniaLoreal Wilson28

New Mexico HNadine Rose29

Western TexaAsia Foster30

SMUAriana Sutton31

Lubbock ChriReanna Argullin32

SMUKirin Chacchia33

Tarleton StaAaliyah Rifort-Delem34

Prairie ViewJasir Miller35

Adams StateJessica Simon36

CSUNJayden Lopes37

Prairie ViewJai'Lynn Smith38

Lubbock ChriElizabeth Florez39

Fresno StateMiana Giovannini40

Grand CanyonSamantha Roby41

UTEPLoubna Benhadja42

Utah StateAlison Richter43

Colorado MesEmma Dikken44

Csu BakersfiJulia Stein45

Cal Poly PomJaelyn Thomas46

Boise StateRebecca Vander Poel47

Cal Poly PomTianna Jardstrom48

Azusa PacifiMaliyah Medley49

West Texas ASherifatu Sheriff50

West Texas ATiana Melton51

Boise StateCiara Brown52

RangerBreyanna Kemp53

Eastern NewMahault Lebrun54

Csu BakersfiJaztyn Greer55

Eastern NewMinerva Cerda-Hernandez56

CSUNCharis Wondercheck57

San Jose St.Ma'Nia Tidwell58

CSUNGenesis Washington59

San FranciscSanaia Woods60

CSUNHannah Urgino61

Park GilbertNardia Padilla62

San FranciscMina Tsai63

RangerAshlynn Barrett64

San FranciscZyah Harris-Bazuaye65

Prairie ViewA'Marie Khan66

Eastern NewSavannah Romero67

Boise StateEloise Bolles68

San FranciscSabryn Knight69

Eastern Newmariana Marquez70

Fort LewisJosie Coulter71

Ottawa LionsLauren Gale72

CaliforniaMacKenzie Motz73

CaliforniaTrudy Watkins74

West Texas AChloe Carroll75

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
USAShae Anderson1

Grand CanyonJoanna Archer2

Utah StateAdi Nielson3

San Jose St.Aliyah Williams4

Air ForceAllison Fernstrom5

Grand CanyonZoe Rich6
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  20 ...(Women 600 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Boise StateAbby Stamper7

Cal Poly PomAlondra Arias8

Western TexaBrieanna Boyce9

Grand CanyonEmma Summers10

New MexicoAnalisa Ibarra11

Boise StateGabriella Chiara12

Western TexaShackelia Green13

New Mexico JJayne Elvin14

Cal Poly PomVivian Martinez15

San Jose St.Savana Dutton16

San Jose St.Inaam-Alisi Campbell17

Grand CanyonNicole Hemmerlin18

New Mexico JLisanne Schapendonk19

Cal Poly PomAngie Arellano20

SMUWhitney Williams21

CSUNJayden Lopes22

Wayland BaptSancia Smith23

San Jose St.Amanda Chalburg24

Csu BakersfiNeyda Martinez25

New Mexico JYsanne Peart26

Prairie ViewMiracle Price27

Csu-PuebloElodie Hebert28

New Mexico JDaphne Kausz29

SMUEmily Waller30

Lubbock ChriSydney Jones31

New Mexico JMorgan Waltmire32

Park GilbertMaryan Sharif33

Wayland BaptCeleste Lozano34

Csu-PuebloMary Scoggins35

West Texas ACorrssia Perry36

Wayland BaptAmber Seay37

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire38

New MexicoAleksandra Wolczak39

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy40

UTEPElise Wilcher41

Lubbock ChriMia St Clair42

New MexicoAnnamaria Leszczynska43

Event  44   Women 800 Meter Run Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Boise StateJaniah Brown1

New MexicoGabriella Szabo2

New MexicoHarriet Tuson3

Barton CountSanae Hasnaoui4

Fort LewisKatie Heck5

Adams StateLieke Hoogsteen6

San Jose St.Aliyah Williams7

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Boise StateAbby Stamper1

Tarleton StaKailey Sykora2

Prairie ViewZara Richardson3

Air ForceLiliane Aittama4

Grand CanyonZoe Rich5

Grand CanyonEmma Summers6

Air ForceCamryn Bodine7

Grand CanyonNicole Hemmerlin8

Csu-PuebloElodie Hebert9

Grand CanyonKassidy Land10

SMUEmily Waller11

Fort LewisHannah Hartwell12

Tarleton StaAvi Morsbach13

Barton CountShone Walters14

New Mexico HLucia Harrison15

UnattachedClara Keddy16

Colorado MesBrooke Miller17

Park GilbertMaryan Sharif18

New Mexico JJody Ann Mitchell19

UTEPSalma Licon20

UTEPElise Wilcher21

New Mexico JJayne Elvin22

Boise StateGabriella Chiara23

San Jose St.Inaam-Alisi Campbell24

Lubbock ChriSydney Jones25

New Mexico JDaphne Kausz26

Wayland BaptSancia Smith27

RangerAshlynn Barrett28

Boise StateGabbie Hasskamp29

Colorado MesGianna Kirking30

Fort LewisKaitlyn Gabaldon31

New Mexico HEmma Hurren32

New Mexico HAbigail Serna33

New Mexico HIrma Berkowitz34

Fort LewisViolet Thompson35

Wayland BaptAmber Seay36

Colorado MesAutumn McQuitty37

Prairie ViewMiracle Price38

New Mexico HAmoya Jameison39

Wayland BaptAshley Seay40

Event  39   Women 1 Mile Run Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adams StateGracie Hyde1

UnattachedJennifer Martinez2

Finn ValleyRoisin Flanagan3

Janes EliteCalene Morris4

Adams StateElena Carey5

New MexicoSarah Eckel6

New MexicoKlara Dess7

Adams StateMorgan Hykes8

Adams StateMaggie McCleskey9

Fort LewisKatie Heck10

New MexicoSophia McDonnell11

Air ForceRachel Crytser12

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adams StateNicole Lawrence1

Adams StateFiona Hawkins2

Adams StateBrianna Robles3

Air ForceAnna Harden4
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  22 ...(Women 1 Mile Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Air ForceHalle Hamilton5

New MexicoHanna Bruckmayer6

Adams StatePrecious Robinson7

Adams StateEmily Schoellkopf8

UTEPJoyce Kemboi9

Adams StateAmalia Dorion10

Adams StateVienna Lahner11

Utah StateAnalee Weaver12

Adams StateReina Paredes13

UTEPRuth Jerubet14

New MexicoSemira Mebrahtu Firezghi15

Csu-PuebloJadyn Herron16

Csu-PuebloMargot Thomas17

UTEPSandra Maiyo18

Grand CanyonGretchen Kuffel19

UTEPVallary Kiplagat20

Csu-PuebloCamille Renou21

Air ForceRebecca Wusinich22

Tarleton StaMorgan Lamberson23

Cal Poly PomVivian Martinez24

Cal Poly PomAlondra Arias25

Cal Poly PomAngie Arellano26

Fort LewisHannah Hartwell27

San FranciscAnika Pettinger28

West Texas AKalkidan Vincendeau29

San Jose St.Amanda Chalburg30

UTEPBrenda Jerop31

New Mexico JLisanne Schapendonk32

Csu-PuebloSarah Renberg33

New MexicoCamille Jackson34

New MexicoMaleah Goldie35

Csu BakersfiNeyda Martinez36

Tarleton StaSage Lancaster37

New Mexico JVanessa Gallegos38

San FranciscDaisy Salinas39

New Mexico JCarolyne Kimaiyo40

Tarleton StaGeorgina Balderas41

Fort LewisTessa Stadler42

Csu BakersfiAlea Goana43

Prairie ViewChristina Fitzpatrick44

Fort LewisMikenna Hoffman45

Fort LewisSkylar Charlie46

Csu BakersfiValerie Garcia47

Fort LewisCadence Corby48

Lubbock ChriKylie Knapp49

San FranciscSydney Seyer50

Wayland BaptCeleste Lozano51

Colorado MesAutumn McQuitty52

Fort LewisClare Castleberry53

Fort LewisKatherine Brown54

Colorado MesKirstin Williams55

Fort LewisSamantha North56

Fort LewisPeyton Burnside57

Fort LewisClaire Peterson58

San FranciscRaven Nieto59

Colorado MesLauren Hodges60

San FranciscJulia Pioroda61

New Mexico JMorgan Waltmire62

RangerMyla Greenzweig63

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedNicola Jansen1

New MexicoMercy Kirarei2

Adams StateBrianna Robles3

West Texas AEleonora Curtabbi4

West Texas AFlorance Uwajeneza5

Adams StatePrecious Robinson6

West Texas ASarah Koomson7

Adams StateMaggie McCleskey8

Adams StateEmily Schoellkopf9

UTEPJoyce Kemboi10

Adams StateReina Paredes11

Adams StateVienna Lahner12

Adams StateFiona Hawkins13

UTEPSandra Maiyo14

UTEPRuth Jerubet15

West Texas ABetty Bajika16

UTEPVallary Kiplagat17

Barton CountSanae Hasnaoui18

Tarleton StaMorgan Lamberson19

West Texas AElise Leveel20

Csu-PuebloCamille Renou21

Csu-PuebloJadyn Herron22

Grand CanyonGretchen Kuffel23

Csu-PuebloMargot Thomas24

Tarleton StaSage Lancaster25

Fort LewisHannah Hartwell26

West Texas AOlivia McLain27

Csu BakersfiHelena Valentic'28

UnattachedKristin Johansen29

Air ForceElla Johnson30

New Mexico HFaith Lovato31

UTEPBrenda Jerop32

West Texas ALexi Maul33

Tarleton StaGeorgina Balderas34

Adams StateHaley Harkrider35

Csu-PuebloSarah Renberg36

New Mexico JCarolyne Kimaiyo37

UTEPSalma Licon38

Fort LewisSamantha North39

Colorado MesLauren Hodges40

Fort LewisKatherine Brown41

Fort LewisMikenna Hoffman42

New Mexico JVanessa Gallegos43

Prairie ViewChristina Fitzpatrick44

New Mexico JFrancesca Alvarado45

Csu BakersfiJayden Reyes Samiento46

Fort LewisCadence Corby47

Fort LewisMadisen Johnson48

New Mexico HJosey French49

Fort LewisTessa Stadler50
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  23 ...(Women 3000 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Air ForceHalle Hamilton51

Colorado MesKirstin Williams52

Fort LewisCeline Nez53

RangerMyla Greenzweig54

Fort LewisPeyton Burnside55

Fort LewisMadelaine Jellison56

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedDemisha Roswell1

UCLAYanla Ndjip-Nyemeck2

UTEPMarissa Simpson3

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin4

San Jose St.Sky Hagan5

Grand CanyonAmanda Thrue6

CaliforniaJazlynn Shearer7

CaliforniaAsjah Atkinson8

New Mexico HPatreece Clarke9

Utah StateAbbey Bryant10

Utah StateKrysthina Vlahovic11

SMUNea Sanders12

Barton CountKay-Lagay Clarke13

Cal Poly PomSusie Fowler14

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio15

New Mexico JMaliah Edwards16

CSUNCharis Wondercheck17

Adams StateAlena Chaney18

Cal Poly PomAri Milton19

Prairie ViewSanai Kintchen20

Tarleton StaTaylor McFarland21

Tarleton StaRese Schoonover22

Prairie ViewKara Stewart23

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy24

Csu BakersfiJulia Stein25

Western TexaLovina Ewusi26

SMUOlivia Dobson27

Prairie ViewLashavia Barclay28

CSUNGenesis Washington29

Western TexaBrieanna Boyce30

San Jose St.Ma'Nia Tidwell31

Tarleton StaMikayla Watson32

San Jose St.Savana Dutton33

Boise StateGabbie Hasskamp34

Csu BakersfiKailee Yoshishige35

Western TexaShackelia Green36

Csu BakersfiJaztyn Greer37

UTEPKaren Villa Medina38

San FranciscKathleen O'Brien39

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire40

San FranciscLydia Binger41

San FranciscAlleah Flores42

San FranciscViviann Luong43

Lubbock ChriCoulter Reel44

Azusa PacifiAshley Hume45

CaliforniaMari Testa46

New MexicoMalia Dumlao47

CaliforniaMara Lampsas48

Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AUCLA1

1) Alyssa Conyers 2) Kate Jendrezak

3) Sonia Virk 4) Naomi Johnson

ACal Poly Pom2

1) Jaelyn Thomas 2) Yuna Queniat

3) Ari Milton 4) Ayana Fields

ABoise State3

1) Anita Taviore 2) Alyssa Cullen

3) Janiah Brown 4) Kenny Tajudeen

AUTEP4

1) Loubna Benhadja 2) Niesha Burgher

3) Zani Meaders 4) Princess Uche

ACalifornia5

1) Loreal Wilson 2) Jayden Hill

3) Trudy Watkins 4) Ryan Lacefield

ASan Jose St.6

1) Alyssa Bean 2) Sarah Mosteller

3) Savana Dutton 4) Aliyah Williams

ATarleton Sta7

1) Taylor McFarland 2) Alessa King

3) Amandine Estival 4) Hanna Dudley

AWestern Texa8

1) Lovina Ewusi 2) Asia Foster

3) Brieanna Boyce 4) Grace Obour

ANew Mexico9

1) Louanne Pouzancre 2) Analisa Ibarra

3) Hanna Kiess 4) Kora Pettengill

ASMU10

1) K'Nyah Isaac 2) Hali Murphy

3) Ariana Sutton 4) Camryn McPhaul

ALubbock Chri11

1) Anna Salisbury 2) Jozlyn Arana

3) Mia St Clair 4) Elizabeth Florez

AFresno State12

1) Miana Giovannini 2) Ceonna Pipion

3) Iyanna Ross 4) Chloe Sharp

AGrand Canyon13

1) Samantha Roby 2) Neysia Howard

3) Joanna Archer 4) Macie Evans

AUtah State14

1) Emma Reeves 2) Olivia Smith

3) Alison Richter 4) Adi Nielson

AAdams State15

1) Isila Apkup 2) Jessica Simon

3) Jada Miller 4) Victoria Amiadamen

AAzusa Pacifi16

1) Alayna Verner 2) Maliyah Medley

3) Mercy Ehiemere 4) Kiayra Holmes

AAir Force17

1) Taylor Rioux 2) Kori Leverenz

3) Camryn Bodine 4) Liliane Aittama
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New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  24 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ANew Mexico H18

1) Ashley Barrett 2) Cemore Donald

3) Nadine Rose 4) Lucia Harrison

BSan Jose St.19

1) Nakai Johnson 2) Inaam-Alisi Campbell

3) Eve Divinity 4) Morgan Little

APrairie View20

1) Asjah Harris 2) Jai'Lynn Smith

3) A'Marie Khan 4) Jasir Miller

ACsu Bakersfi21

1) Julie Johnson 2) Julia Stein

3) Jaztyn Greer 4) Anicia Carrillo

BSMU22

1) Nea Sanders 2) Kirin Chacchia

3) Gabriella Ayiteyfio 4) Olivia Dobson

BAdams State23

1) Lieke Hoogsteen 2) Gracie Hyde

3) Vienna Lahner 4) Alese Sartain

ACsu-Pueblo24

1) Gabrielle Dunich 2) Danaya Kinnard

3) Jadyn Herron 4) Mary Scoggins

BPrairie View25

1) Sydnee Stewart 2) Zara Richardson

3) Darnisha Lykes 4) Lashavia Barclay

BBoise State26

1) Eloise Bolles 2) Ciara Brown

3) Abby Stamper 4) Gabriella Chiara

BLubbock Chri27

1) Reanna Argullin 2) Anika Beukes

3) Michaelle Sime 4) Kiley Cummings

AFort Lewis28

1) Clare Castleberry 2) Skylar Charlie

3) Claire Peterson 4) Katie Heck

Event  27   Women High Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
San Jose St.Lina Schubert1

Azusa PacifiEliana Saunders2

Tarleton StaJordan Rae3

San FranciscMacaria Moore-Bastide4

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin5

Azusa PacifiNouhayla Errahili6

Barton Countjazmine williamson7

Tarleton StaRylee Hennig8

SMUOlivia Dobson9

Azusa PacifiLuisa Fischer10

Tarleton StaJourdaine Cerenil11

UCLAJulia Jordahl-Henry12

Cal Poly PomKeiana Hamm13

UCLAAmber Jackson14

New MexicoAlyssa Magallanez15

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio16

Utah StateHannah Lybbert17

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire18

New Mexico JMikayla Gumbs19

Cal Poly PomAaliyah Mendoza20

Lubbock ChriAlyssa Singletary21

Azusa PacifiAshley Hume22

CaliforniaMara Lampsas23

Boise StateGabbie Hasskamp24

Tarleton StaKassidy Kirkpatrick25

Barton CountAna Couto26

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy27

San FranciscSabrina Carle-Parra28

Prairie ViewSavoria Anderson29

Prairie ViewMorgan Davila30

Lubbock ChriCoulter Reel31

Eastern NewAeriana Langley32

Csu-PuebloMary Scoggins33

San Jose St.Savana Dutton34

Lubbock ChriPaige Byford35

CaliforniaAshanti Elie36

Event  35   Women Pole Vault B Section

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Grand CanyonNicole Prall1

UCLAAllison Leigh2

Grand CanyonJaida Olson3

San FranciscAmy Christensen4

Grand CanyonBrooke Peterson5

Tarleton StaSage Barmettler6

Cal Poly PomIsabelle Carreon7

CaliforniaPaige Martin8

Grand CanyonRegan Parnell9

Event  46   Women Pole Vault C Section

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Air ForceNathalia Veal1

Prairie ViewMaci Guy2

Grand CanyonAmy Madsen3

Utah StateMikayla Dalton4

Utah StateSabrina Fairbanks5

Air ForceEmma Opalacz6

Utah StatePaige Hansen7

Tarleton StaChandler Wilson8

San FranciscAlexis Wachowski9

Eastern NewMinerva Cerda-Hernandez10

Lubbock ChriDrew Grellhesl11

Lubbock ChriKylie Knapp12

Event  28   Women Pole Vault A Section

    SchoolName Seed Mark
AzpvaKortney Ross1

UnattachedAnicka Newell2

CaliforniaAmari Turner3

Csu BakersfiMiranda Miller4

UCLAKa'Leila Abrille5

UTEPAlla Parnov6

CaliforniaAli Sahaida7

UnattachedKyle Hilton8

UCLAKaterina Adamiec9

Tarleton StaHannah Cade10
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Event  25   Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
San Jose St.Emilia Sjostrand1

UnattachedAasha Marler Goodwiler2

Air ForceLizzie White3

SMUFunminiyi Olajide4

San Jose St.Eve Divinity5

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin6

SMURaelyn Roberson7

Barton CountKay-Lagay Clarke8

New MexicoMikyla Harkley9

New MexicoLauren Fowler10

Barton CountChloe Perryman11

Air ForceKatie Thompson12

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio13

San Jose St.Greta Fraraccio14

Grand CanyonAmanda Thrue15

New MexicoZennia Gonzales16

Tarleton StaJordan Rae17

SMUOlivia Dobson18

UCLAMegan Ronan19

New Mexico HChisom Obioha20

UCLAAsha Fletcher21

Prairie ViewSavoria Anderson22

SMUMaykayla Jackson23

CaliforniaTorre Anderson24

New MexicoLilee Kaasch25

New Mexico JKavel Ritchie26

Utah StateBreanna Raven27

Tarleton StaKassidy Kirkpatrick28

Prairie ViewSanai Kintchen29

Adams StateAlena Chaney30

Lubbock ChriHaley George31

San FranciscMattie Cecilio32

San Jose St.Camryn Clark33

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire34

Boise StateKenna De Lemos35

New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger36

UTEPKaren Villa Medina37

UTEPRa'Ianna Artmore38

San Jose St.Morgan Little39

Lubbock ChriKiley Cummings40

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy41

Park GilbertNardia Padilla42

Park GilbertJohanna Jessop43

San FranciscYanise Harris44

Wayland BaptAshley Seay45

New MexicoJulia Kellner46

Tarleton StaSofia DeGroot47

Event  26   Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
San Jose St.Emilia Sjostrand1

CaliforniaBusola Akinduro2

Grand CanyonJazmine Scott3

SMUMaykayla Jackson4

San Jose St.Ar'rieya Harper5

Prairie ViewSavoria Anderson6

San Jose St.Greta Fraraccio7

San FranciscMattie Cecilio8

UCLAAsha Fletcher9

Tarleton StaSofia DeGroot10

San Jose St.Azaria Purdy11

Utah StateSidnee Naerebout12

New MexicoJulia Kellner13

Utah StateBreanna Raven14

Prairie ViewMorgan Davila15

New MexicoLilee Kaasch16

Prairie ViewTyra Coleman17

Tarleton StaKarleigh Hill18

New Mexico HRojrika Cambell19

Tarleton StaAshonti Idlebird20

Eastern NewCelina Thomas21

Lubbock ChriJayda Rosales22

San Jose St.Camryn Clark23

UCLAMegan Ronan24

New MexicoZennia Gonzales25

Adams StateAlena Chaney26

CaliforniaMyla Canty27

Event  29   Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Seed Mark
UCLANatalie Ramirez1

Csu-PuebloKatherine Higgins2

Grand CanyonOnome Ogbeni3

Csu-PuebloFebe Wessels4

Barton CountTreneese Hamilton5

Azusa PacifiHannah Richardson6

Utah StateMilly Garren7

SMUOlivia Dobson8

New Mexico JEsteisy Salas9

Eastern NewTamia Smith10

Barton CountIvanilda Semedo11

Grand CanyonCamdyn Bruner12

Barton CountAna Couto13

Lubbock ChriAbigail Jones14

Lubbock ChriJazmene Duran15

Utah StateRuby Jordan16

Cal Poly PomMi'ah Mollette17

UTEPArianne Morais18

Eastern NewKennedy Ulmer19

Grand CanyonAlyssa Walls20

Utah StateAbby Blau21

Azusa PacifiLuisa Fischer22

Cal Poly PomShona Christensen23

Csu-PuebloOlivia Mikaelian24

Prairie ViewKeonna Otis25

New Mexico JYosiris Cordoba26

Azusa PacifiMolly Olson27

Air ForceCassandra Nixon28

UTEPKaren Villa Medina29

San FranciscKennedi Jones30

Grand CanyonOlivia Austin31
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Event  29 ...(Women Shot Put)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio32

UTEPEsther Osisike33

Eastern NewAllysun Jones34

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire35

San FranciscMaia Tonoukouin36

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy37

San Jose St.Savana Dutton38

Event  30   Women Weight Throw

    SchoolName Seed Mark
New Mexico JTania Da Silva1

CaliforniaAngela Schykerynec2

CaliforniaAdrianna Coleman3

Csu-PuebloOlivia Mikaelian4

Grand CanyonAlyssa Walls5

CaliforniaAudrey Jacobs6

Grand CanyonHannah Blood7

Grand CanyonOnome Ogbeni8

Barton CountCedricka Williams9

Barton CountTreneese Hamilton10

Csu BakersfiJessianne Solis11

Grand CanyonAudrey Armstrong12

Utah StateMilly Garren13

Grand CanyonOlivia Austin14

Tarleton StaBonnie Clifton15

Utah StateRuby Jordan16

Cal Poly PomShona Christensen17

Csu-PuebloKatherine Higgins18

Grand CanyonSophia Saldutto19

Cal Poly PomMi'ah Mollette20

UTEPNatalie Murillo21

Lubbock ChriAbigail Jones22

UTEPEsther Osisike23

Eastern NewTamia Smith24

Prairie ViewKaylan Woodrow25

Tarleton StaAudrey Lillard26

Air ForcePaige Birch27

Air ForceAlexxis Brown28

Eastern NewJha'Niah Johnson29

Utah StateAbby Blau30

Azusa PacifiHannah Richardson31

Lubbock ChriSkyler Dempsey32

Lubbock ChriJazmene Duran33

Tarleton StaArianna Rosati34

Eastern NewAllysun Jones35

Eastern NewSamantha Medina36

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
West Texas ABenjamin Azamati1

West Texas AJames Dadzie2

Tarleton StaJustin Raines3

West Texas AIsaac Botsio4

CaliforniaDavid Foster5

New Mexico JTapiwanashe Makarawu6

adidasTerrance Laird7

West Texas AJoseph Manu8

CSUNChase Mars9

Air ForceJavin Bostic10

Hop (HananyRyan Zeze11

UTEPKaron Dean12

Western TexaAdrian Kerr13

Western TexaSanjay Salmon14

San Jose St.Issac Davis15

Top End AthlKenneth Turner16

UTEPXavier Butler17

Hop (HananyPablo Mateo18

CaliforniaChase Williams19

CSUNJames Crawford20

Tarleton StaReid Vincent21

San Jose St.Cameron Tarver22

CSUNDavid Phillips23

Grand CanyonJoseph Harding24

Event  38   Men 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Hop (HananyMouhamadou Fall1

Barton CountAaron Charles2

Grand CanyonJacob Holguin3

Grand CanyonCalvin Absten4

San Jose St.Imari Conaly5

CaliforniaMason Mangum6

UTEPAbdulraof Rashid7

Air ForceJett Rose8

UCLAElijah Major9

Lubbock ChriNathaniel Luna10

Colorado MesKade Christensen11

UTEPJordani Woodley12

Barton CountJeramiah Martin13

Tarleton StaEverett Sadler14

Barton CountMekhi Stafford15

Grand CanyonAdam Raska16

New Mexico JShamarie Roberts17

San Jose St.Jared Jones18

Northern AriKhamis Hassan19

UCLAJohn Robinson20

New Mexico JEzekiel Newton21

New MexicoJose Cornejo22

UTEPMathew Polk23

Colorado MesBeau Thornton24

Prairie ViewChristion Derrick25

Air ForceJackson Connelly26

Prairie ViewNazhir Carter27

Grand CanyonJosiah Adams28

Fort LewisZachary Gaumont29

CaliforniaGeorge Monroe30

CSUNTosh Black31

West Texas AJerry Jakpa32

Grand CanyonEthan Zake33

Grand CanyonBode Brewer34

Colorado MesJeremiah Reed35

Grand CanyonNicholas Landon36
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Event  38 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
West Texas ALaVell Patterson37

Grand CanyonAaron Johnson38

New Mexico JAmir Williams39

New MexicoElijah Jefferson40

Colorado MesMarik Cummings41

UnattachedIvan Cornelius42

Eastern NewSteve Taylor43

UCLABenjamin Kirk44

UCLAGabriel Clement45

Western TexaDesmond Fraser46

Lubbock ChriRyan Gordon47

Park GilbertDylan Hukill48

New MexicoJacob Cavanaugh49

UnattachedGiovanni Vecchiarelli50

UTEPZacarias Velasquez51

Colorado MesAmaris Mora52

UnattachedGabriel Buie53

Azusa PacifiSid Markus Imani Varland54

Azusa PacifiChristian Jervis55

Boise StateWyatt Roseman56

Eastern NewAlexander Johnson57

Prairie ViewCarlos Branch58

Azusa PacifiShamar Anderson59

CaliforniaChristian Trapps60

Eastern NewAlex Williams61

Park GilbertBridger Megeath62

CaliforniaParker Terrill63

Fort LewisKodi Ingols64

RangerMarkel Harris65

Park GilbertIsaac Young66

Wayland BaptMarques Hall67

UCLADavis Davis-Lyric68

Wayland BaptDavid Garcia69

Wayland BaptCollin Goodman70

CaliforniaJason Plumb71

San Jose St.Micah Hairston72

CaliforniaJavon Hampton73

Eastern NewRosean Young74

Lubbock ChriCorbin Hughes75

RangerDeonald Butler76

CaliforniaLuke Buddie77

West Texas ARJ Williams78

CaliforniaChukwunonso Udeh79

Wayland BaptCole Quinn80

UCLASamuel Herenton81

Event  34   Men 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Hop (HananyMouhamadou Fall1

Air ForceJavin Bostic2

Hop (HananyRyan Zeze3

San Jose St.Christopher Coats4

UCLAJohn Robinson5

UTEPAbdulraof Rashid6

CSUNJames Crawford7

Grand CanyonJoseph Harding8

UCLAElijah Major9

Hop (HananyLoÃ¯c Prevot10

Air ForceJackson Connelly11

New MexicoVictor Akhalu12

Tarleton StaCanyun Staton13

San Jose St.Jaden Smith14

CaliforniaGeorge Monroe15

Lubbock ChriChris Rader16

Prairie ViewChristion Derrick17

Tarleton StaDavid Mvundura18

Hop (HananyPablo Mateo19

Lubbock ChriGeorge Garcia20

UCLABenjamin Kirk21

UTEPJalen Cadet22

CaliforniaChase Williams23

West Texas AMalick Diop24

Grand CanyonCalvin Absten25

CaliforniaDavid Foster26

Colorado MesMateo Casados27

New Mexico JShamarie Roberts28

Barton CountWanyae Belle29

UCLAGabriel Clement30

Grand CanyonAdam Raska31

Grand CanyonDylan Poteat32

UTEPKaron Dean33

Prairie ViewCarlos Branch34

New MexicoJose Cornejo35

Northern AriTrenton Givens36

Top End AthlKenneth Turner37

Northern AriKhamis Hassan38

Air ForceJett Rose39

CSUNDe Marq Jaque40

Colorado MesKade Christensen41

New Mexico JEzekiel Newton42

UTEPMathew Polk43

Western TexaReuel Campbell44

Azusa PacifiSid Markus Imani Varland45

UnattachedMatthew Baskin46

CSUNTosh Black47

Colorado MesJustin Blanton48

Air ForceJames Warmbrod IV49

Grand CanyonBode Brewer50

Grand CanyonJacob Holguin51

West Texas ALaVell Patterson52

Colorado MesJeremiah Reed53

West Texas AChance Martelli54

Grand CanyonAaron Johnson55

San Jose St.Harry Overstreet56

New MexicoElijah Jefferson57

UnattachedIvan Cornelius58

Western TexaDesmond Fraser59

Grand CanyonEthan Zake60

Barton CountJermaine Thompson61

Northern AriJoshua Anderson62

West Texas ARJ Williams63

Tarleton StaHugo Menin64
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Event  34 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
UTEPAman Verma65

Park GilbertDylan Hukill66

Colorado MesBeau Thornton67

Air ForceDarek Hackett68

Grand CanyonJosiah Adams69

Grand CanyonNicholas Landon70

CSUNGabriel Martinez71

Boise StateJohn Dailey72

Air ForceJohn Colizzi73

Northern AriCannon Booker74

Azusa PacifiChristian Jervis75

Prairie ViewClayton Terry76

Park GilbertDamian Najera77

Eastern NewSteve Taylor78

Prairie ViewNazhir Carter79

Air ForceSeth Meador80

UnattachedGabriel Buie81

West Texas AAlan Martinez82

Colorado MesQuentin Hartel83

Colorado MesAmaris Mora84

Colorado MesKelsey Montague85

Azusa PacifiAdonis Prince86

Air ForceZach King87

Azusa PacifiShamar Anderson88

UnattachedGiovanni Vecchiarelli89

West Texas AKenyon Mosley90

Park GilbertBridger Megeath91

Eastern NewMalachi Torres92

West Texas ADe'Vonte Edmonds93

Fort LewisZachary Gaumont94

Fort LewisMaximillian Kleeve95

RangerMarkel Harris96

Fort LewisKodi Ingols97

Western TexaJadon Pearce98

West Texas AAymeric Fermely99

RangerDeonald Butler100

Wayland BaptCollin Goodman101

Wayland BaptDavid Garcia102

RangerTristan Galvan103

Eastern NewHemon Joseph104

Boise StateWyatt Roseman105

Eastern NewRosean Young106

New MexicoJacob Cavanaugh107

Wayland BaptBrendon Hanson108

Wayland BaptMarques Hall109

Wayland BaptIsaac Vidaurri110

Wayland BaptCole Quinn111

Prairie ViewIsaiah Barnes112

UTEPJoshua Hill113

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
West Texas AJames Dadzie1

adidasTerrance Laird2

West Texas AJeremiah Lauzon3

San Jose St.Jeremiah Walker4

UCLAMyles Misener-Daley5

Hop (HananyMouhamadou Fall6

Grand CanyonErin Brown7

San Jose St.Cameron Tarver8

CSUNDavid Phillips9

Barton CountAaron Charles10

West Texas AJerry Jakpa11

Colorado MesElijah Williams12

UTEPXavier Butler13

CSUNChase Mars14

Lubbock ChriNathaniel Luna15

Hop (HananyRyan Zeze16

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Western TexaDeSean Boyce1

UCLAIsmail Turner2

UCLAMyles Misener-Daley3

New Mexico JDonald Chiyangwa4

San Jose St.Jeremiah Walker5

Lubbock ChriGeorge Garcia6

UnattachedJames Milholen7

Underdog AthKarayme Bartley8

San Jose St.Christopher Coats9

CaliforniaAiden Lippert10

Grand CanyonDaviciea McCartney11

CSUNLogan Davis12

San Jose St.Jaden Smith13

Grand CanyonJames Smith II14

CSUNChris Pitts15

New Mexico JTakudzwa Pahuwa16

Event  40   Men 400 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
CaliforniaIsaiah Shaw1

West Texas AQuinton Sansing2

Barton CountRevon Williams3

UnattachedTyrell Smith4

New MexicoVictor Akhalu5

Western TexaJahleel Armstrong6

Utah StateRylan Anderson7

Grand CanyonBen Stratman8

Air ForceCameron Breier9

UTEPJoshua Hill10

Lubbock ChriChris Rader11

West Texas ABrien Pittman12

CSUNDe Marq Jaque13

San Jose St.Harry Overstreet14

Grand CanyonJack Schaumberg15

UTEPJulio Pacheco Estrada16

UnattachedMatthew Baskin17

Barton CountJaden Howell18

West Texas AOhdel James19

Northern AriJoshua Anderson20

CaliforniaJosh Keller21

New Mexico JChevoney Reid22
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Event  40 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Colorado MesJustin Blanton23

West Texas AMalick Diop24

CSUNGabriel Martinez25

West Texas ATroy Whyte26

Northern AriTyson Givens27

Air ForceJames Warmbrod IV28

Northern AriCannon Booker29

Hop (HananyShakeem Smith-Hall30

Western TexaAmani Mascoll-Beckles31

UTEPKevin Hewitt32

UTEPStephen Carreto33

West Texas AJamill Phillips34

West Texas AChance Martelli35

West Texas AAymeric Fermely36

Utah StateCarter Guinness37

Barton CountMarshae McDonald38

Adams StateJa'Warren Smith39

Colorado MesKelsey Montague40

San Jose St.Zaire Waring41

Tarleton StaBrady Sisneroz42

West Texas AKenyon Mosley43

Azusa PacifiAdonis Prince44

Air ForceZach King45

Lubbock ChriKeitron Boyd46

Boise StateJohn Dailey47

West Texas AAlan Martinez48

Wayland BaptIsaac Vidaurri49

Park GilbertDamian Najera50

UTEPZion Meaders51

Air ForceBenjamin Sklodowski52

Adams StateNeveh Jones53

Boise StateCaleb Stamper54

RangerTristan Galvan55

Prairie ViewBryce McFadden56

West Texas ADe'Vonte Edmonds57

Tarleton StaNoah Newman58

San Jose St.Christopher Malone59

Azusa PacifiNasir Samuels60

San Jose St.Michael Chadwick61

Prairie ViewKellen Morgan62

Eastern NewLuis Holguin63

RangerKorey Grant64

Park GilbertJaylen Granberry65

Eastern NewBryce Owens66

Fort LewisMaximillian Kleeve67

Boise StateTrevor Cogley68

San Jose St.Isaiah Gilmore69

Wayland BaptBrendon Hanson70

Prairie ViewA'Isayah Brown71

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Brooks BeastBrandon Miller1

Grand CanyonJames Smith II2

Grand CanyonGermain Lemaitre3

Boise StateAnass Mghari4

Western TexaTyrique Johnson5

Boise StateCaleb Stamper6

UnattachedMark Haywood7

Barton CountJasiah Clapp8

Western TexaRodolfo Juarez9

Western TexaJeremiah Rodriquez10

Azusa PacifiAdam King11

Csu-PuebloNathaniel Swalley12

Csu-PuebloGrant Young13

New MexicoTim Harris14

Park GilbertManuel Najera15

Lubbock ChriMicah Langat16

Lubbock ChriLiam Kilbride17

Lubbock ChriRiley Webb18

Lubbock ChriAngel Avendano19

Wayland BaptZachary Shanklin20

Lubbock ChriCaden Nunn21

New MexicoBrodie Young22

Lubbock ChriAlfons Rawall23

RangerSantos Lemus24

Prairie ViewCymon Shy25

RangerJacobi Fields26

RangerRai'Mond Harvey27

New MexicoLevente Soos28

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
New MexicoEthan Brouw1

UTEPAron Tanui2

New MexicoDylan Burrows3

Boise StateAnass Mghari4

Air ForceAlex Patton5

Grand CanyonBrendan Hebert6

Utah StateLandon Bott7

New MexicoMatthew Larkin8

Grand CanyonAlex Rafferty9

Adams StateAndrew O'Keefe10

West Texas AAziz Mohamed11

Grand CanyonRobby Foster12

Barton CountHamza Belkhalfi13

Barton CountAdrian Nethersole14

Fort LewisBrady Burrough15

New MexicoOsaze Demund16

Grand CanyonMichael Cunningham17

Utah StateBradford Woodhouse18

San Jose St.Christopher Malone19

San Jose St.Michael Chadwick20

UnattachedElijah Stenberg21

Barton CountCorlando Chambers22

Tarleton StaBailey Smotek23

Fort LewisConner Dossman24

New Mexico JAlex Keter25

Boise StateCaleb Stamper26

Adams StateCarmelo Corral27

West Texas AGrant Sims28

Adams StateElijah De La Cerda29
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Event  6 ...(Men 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Fort LewisMalakai Hanson30

Lubbock ChriLuke Mosley31

Csu-PuebloJon Sweepe32

Lubbock ChriRiley Webb33

New Mexico JCyprien Bille34

Colorado MesCasey Amori35

West Texas AAdrian Solis36

Western TexaNaatannii Collins37

Colorado MesJayden Thulson38

West Texas AMichael Reiss39

Colorado MesKyle Towne40

Lubbock ChriMicah Langat41

Csu-PuebloNathaniel Swalley42

Prairie ViewCymon Shy43

Colorado MesDylan Campbell44

RangerSantos Lemus45

Colorado MesJohn Mcgill46

RangerDai'Mond Harvey47

Eastern NewBryce Owens48

Csu-PuebloGrant Young49

Wayland BaptZachary Shanklin50

RangerJohn Russell Jr51

Eastern NewRicky Diaz52

Fort LewisTyler Parker53

Park GilbertJaylen Granberry54

RangerVictor Vazquez-Rosas55

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adams StateMicah Swann1

Fort LewisConner Dossman2

Fort LewisAaron Busche3

Grand CanyonDevin Provence4

Adams StateCarmelo Corral5

UnattachedHarrison Smith6

Tarleton StaAngel Contreras7

Grand CanyonEmmanuel Corral8

West Texas ACalvin Allen9

Tarleton StaKellen Frickel10

New Mexico JWilson Navarrete11

Tarleton StaAngel Gomez12

New Mexico JBrian Cheruiyot13

Fort LewisHenry Barth14

Fort LewisEthan Bartlett15

West Texas ANoah Watt16

Fort LewisJonah Denison17

UTEPAlejandro Tarin18

Fort LewisCesar Diaz19

Lubbock ChriAlfons Rawall20

Lubbock ChriCaden Nunn21

Fort LewisElijah Smith22

Fort LewisCebastian Marquez23

Fort LewisPreston Graul24

Barton CountAdrian Nethersole25

RangerVictor Vazquez-Rosas26

RangerDai'Mond Harvey27

Lubbock ChriAngel Avendano28

Lubbock ChriLiam Kilbride29

Prairie ViewJavier Gallegos30

Park GilbertManuel Najera31

Barton CountJasiah Clapp32

Prairie ViewNoah Green33

Western TexaBenjamin Rubio34

Prairie ViewThierry Garcon35

RangerJohn Russell Jr36

Wayland BaptEthan Jonason37

Fort LewisRobert Parker38

Eastern NewEthan Woodrome39

Eastern NewEmmanuel Hernadez40

Fort LewisIsaiah Wapsheli41

Fort LewisSkyler McIntyre42

Colorado MesJacob Dalrymple43

Colorado MesKevin Degree44

Event  45   Men 1 Mile Run Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adams StateMiguel Coca1

UnattachedKenneth Talavera2

Adams StateRomain Legendre3

Adams StateJames Dunne4

Adams StateDavid Cardenas5

Adams StateMikah Paiz6

UnattachedMitchell Dervin7

New MexicoLuke Cunningham8

Adams StateYonas Haile9

Adams StateDayton Brown10

Adams StateNathan Scherbarth11

Adams StateDavid Milan12

Grand CanyonCannon Angotti13

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
New MexicoEvans Kiplagat1

Adams StateDayton Brown2

New MexicoThomas Termote3

Adams StateElijah De La Cerda4

West Texas AWilliam Amponsah5

UnattachedYehonatan Haim6

West Texas AEnrico Oddone7

Adams StateMicah Swann8

West Texas AHarry Louradour9

Grand CanyonCannon Angotti10

Grand CanyonDevin Provence11

West Texas ALouis Moreau12

Tarleton StaAngel Contreras13

West Texas AMatthys Bourse14

Adams StateJuan Rosales15

Fort LewisElijah Smith16

New Mexico JTomas Vega17

Fort LewisHenry Barth18

Grand CanyonEmmanuel Corral19

Fort LewisEthan Bartlett20



University of New Mexico Track Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 14

New Mexico Team Open

Performance List

Event  8 ...(Men 3000 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
New Mexico JGerman Vega21

Csu-PuebloJon Sweepe22

West Texas AAdrian Legarreta23

Barton CountHamza Belkhalfi24

West Texas AJay Hall25

Tarleton StaKellen Frickel26

Fort LewisPreston Graul27

UTEPAlejandro Tarin28

Tarleton StaAngel Gomez29

UnattachedAlex Lee30

Fort LewisCesar Diaz31

New Mexico JAlex Keter32

Fort LewisCebastian Marquez33

Prairie ViewNoah Green34

Prairie ViewThierry Garcon35

Prairie ViewJavier Gallegos36

Fort LewisRobert Parker37

New Mexico JPaul Maurer38

Colorado MesKevin Degree39

Fort LewisTyler Parker40

Fort LewisSkyler McIntyre41

Colorado MesJacob Dalrymple42

Wayland BaptEthan Jonason43

RangerPaul Barmao44

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
San Jose St.Demaris Waters1

UTEPJordani Woodley2

Northern AriTrenton Givens3

San Jose St.Micah Hairston4

San Jose St.Malachi Snow5

West Texas ATroy Whyte6

CaliforniaDonovan Bradley7

Grand CanyonDaviciea McCartney8

Air ForceDarek Hackett9

Northern AriTyson Givens10

Barton CountJeramiah Martin11

Barton CountBryce Southerland12

Air ForceSeth Meador13

New Mexico JJahvel Granville14

Prairie ViewArrion Knight15

New Mexico JAmir Williams16

Air ForcePhilip Hundl17

West Texas AJefferson Jean18

Tarleton StaOmar Mahmoud19

San Jose St.Trey Ciccio20

UCLADavis Davis-Lyric21

Tarleton StaKonnor Hoerman22

Western TexaJadon Pearce23

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard24

Tarleton StaNathan Franco25

Air ForceBenjamin Sklodowski26

CaliforniaSeth Johnson27

Grand CanyonDylan Poteat28

Utah StateJavin Richards29

CaliforniaRiley Knott30

Grand CanyonGarrett Lee31

Lubbock ChriMaddox Fraizer32

Prairie ViewAnthony Managram33

UTEPJalen Cadet34

Grand CanyonJackson Smith35

Eastern NewHemon Joseph36

Utah StateCaden Dupee37

Grand CanyonBlayk Kelton38

Azusa PacifiHayden McKee39

Wayland BaptJustin Guy40

New MexicoJacob Cavanaugh41

UTEPOleksandr Blonskyi42

Azusa PacifiNasir Samuels43

UnattachedDevron Walker44

Event  9   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
BUCLA1

1) Samuel Herenton 2) Gabriel Clement

3) John Robinson 4) Elijah Major

AUCLA2

1) Antonie Nortje 2) Myles Misener-Daley

3) Cameron Reynolds 4) Ismail Turner

ASan Jose St.3

1) Jeremiah Walker 2) Jaden Smith

3) Harry Overstreet 4) Christopher Coats

AGrand Canyon4

1) Jack Schaumberg 2) Joseph Harding

3) Germain Lemaitre 4) Ben Stratman

AWestern Texa5

1) Tyrique Johnson 2) Jahleel Armstrong

3) Reuel Campbell 4) DeSean Boyce

BPrairie View6

1) Kellen Morgan 2) Camdyn Parsee

3) A'Isayah Brown 4) Anthony Managram

APrairie View7

1) Bryce McFadden 2) Clayton Terry

3) Arrion Knight 4) Christion Derrick

ALubbock Chri8

1) Nathaniel Luna 2) Chris Rader

3) Keitron Boyd 4) George Garcia

AUTEP9

1) Stephen Carreto 2) Kevin Hewitt

3) Aron Tanui 4) Julio Pacheco Estrada

ACalifornia10

1) Isaiah Shaw 2) Josh Keller

3) Donovan Bradley 4) Aiden Lippert

AAdams State11

1) Ja'Warren Smith 2) Elijah Hatcher

3) David Cardenas 4) Jonah Vigil

ATarleton Sta12

1) David Mvundura 2) Reid Vincent

3) Bailey Smotek 4) Canyun Staton
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Event  9 ...(Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ANew Mexico13

1) Brodie Young 2) Tim Harris

3) Jacob Cavanaugh 4) Levente Soos

ACSUN14

1) Gabriel Martinez 2) David Phillips

3) Chase Mars 4) De Marq Jaque

ANorthern Ari15

1) Tyson Givens 2) Trenton Givens

3) Cannon Booker 4) Joshua Anderson

AAir Force16

1) James Warmbrod IV 2) Darek Hackett

3) Cameron Breier 4) Philip Hundl

BSan Jose St.17

1) Zaire Waring 2) Micah Hairston

3) Malachi Snow 4) Cameron Tarver

AColorado Mes18

1) Justin Blanton 2) Mateo Casados

3) Elijah Williams 4) Kelsey Montague

ARanger19

1) Paul Barmao 2) Rai'Mond Harvey

3) Santos Lemus 4) Jacobi Fields

BRanger20

1) Markel Harris 2) Deonald Butler

3) Dai'Mond Harvey 4) Paul Barmao

AAzusa Pacifi21

1) Sid Markus Imani Varland 2) Christian Jervis

3) Nasir Samuels 4) Adonis Prince

ABoise State22

1) Trevor Cogley 2) John Dailey

3) Anass Mghari 4) Caleb Stamper

BWestern Texa23

1) Naatannii Collins 2) Jeremiah Rodriquez

3) Rodolfo Juarez 4) Desmond Fraser

BLubbock Chri24

1) Daniel Villegas 2) Corbin Hughes

3) Kole Carrasco 4) Ryan Gordon

AHop (Hanany25

1) Shakeem Smith 2) Adrien Coulibaly

3) LoÃ¯c Prevot 4) Sean Bailey

AFort Lewis26

1) Maximillian Kleeve 2) Aaron Busche

3) Malakai Hanson 4) Brady Burrough

Event  12   Men High Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Utah StateKelton Chenworth1

UTEPJakub Belik2

UnattachedJake Hall3

CaliforniaJai Williams4

Grand CanyonJacob Hruska5

CaliforniaRiley Knott6

Tarleton StaDavi Torres7

Lubbock ChriCayden Butler8

Prairie ViewCamdyn Parsee9

Air ForcePhilip Hundl10

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard11

New MexicoAdam Giron12

CaliforniaLuke Buddie13

UCLALeon Gillis14

Tarleton StaMaxon Newell15

Grand CanyonPraise Jibunor16

Grand CanyonMarcus Kennedy17

Grand CanyonJackson Smith18

Azusa PacifiHayden McKee19

Grand CanyonOsita Agbo20

Grand CanyonBlayk Kelton21

Air ForceDevin Jordan22

Tarleton StaKyler Larson23

Wayland BaptKaleb Brooks24

Azusa PacifiSid Markus Imani Varland25

Wayland BaptJames Bret Wilburn26

Event  13   Men Pole Vault A Section

    SchoolName Seed Mark
AzpvaTray Oates1

UnattachedCarson Waters2

CaliforniaSkyler Magula3

CaliforniaTyler Burns4

Air ForceCaiden Macktinger5

Utah StateLogan Hammer6

UCLAHunter O'Brien7

Grand CanyonEric Cabais-Fernandez8

Grand CanyonGrant Hagaman9

Azusa PacifiJoseph Rauwerda10

Grand CanyonJack Hodge11

CaliforniaParker Terrill12

Event  36   Men Pole Vault B Section

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Air ForceRobert Postell1

Grand CanyonMisael Colon2

Tarleton StaJacob Thomas3

Utah StateJavin Richards4

Air ForceTanner Woodring5

Tarleton StaJaxson Bray6

Grand CanyonGarrett Lee7

New Mexico JBraden Shaw8

Eastern NewLuis Holguin9

Lubbock ChriJeremiah Fernandez10

Lubbock ChriJosiah Whiting11

UTEPOleksandr Blonskyi12

Tarleton StaAston Kollatschny13

Event  10   Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
UnattachedJacob Fincham-Dukes1

Atp T&FAbraham Seaneke2

UnattachedJalen Seals3

Northern AriMitchell Effing4

New Mexico JKhybah Dawson5

San Jose St.Issac Davis6

Air ForceBrandon Lindner7
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Event  10 ...(Men Long Jump)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Prairie ViewJaden Harris8

Prairie ViewShawn St.Romain9

CaliforniaChukwunonso Udeh10

UTEPJalen Cadet11

UnattachedCarlos Hernandez12

Utah StateSamuel Beckwith13

Grand CanyonAiden Montigny14

Air ForceJohn Colizzi15

Tarleton StaJake Watkins16

Tarleton StaJordan Flores17

CaliforniaJason Plumb18

New MexicoFabian Biondina19

Lubbock ChriDustin Bryant20

CaliforniaObi Nwafor21

Lubbock ChriNathan Karseno22

Prairie ViewReshuan Fridie23

Tarleton StaTyler Stone24

Grand CanyonJohn Twedt25

San Jose St.Christian Edwards26

Boise StateJosh Nichols27

Utah StateCaden Dupee28

CaliforniaSeth Johnson29

UTEPZacarias Velasquez30

Grand CanyonPraise Jibunor31

Wayland BaptLorenzo Luces32

CaliforniaMason Mangum33

CaliforniaJavon Hampton34

UTEPOleksandr Blonskyi35

Wayland BaptKaleb Brooks36

Event  11   Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Northern AriMitchell Effing1

Tarleton StaGabriele Tosti2

Utah StateGodwin Charles3

Tarleton StaJaden Hall4

Barton CountKalil Murphy5

Wayland BaptLorenzo Luces6

New Mexico JJohnathon Rodgers7

Air ForceBrandon Lindner8

Ctg DevelopmRon Smith9

Lubbock ChriOse Olumese10

Air ForceJohn Colizzi11

CaliforniaJeremiah Bolanos12

Boise StateJosh Nichols13

Air ForceDevin Jordan14

Prairie ViewKolby Masters15

CaliforniaObi Nwafor16

Prairie ViewReshuan Fridie17

San Jose St.Ethan Fong18

Prairie ViewNathan Crawford-Wallis19

Tarleton StaEvan Wells20

Grand CanyonJohn Twedt21

Grand CanyonOsita Agbo22

Grand CanyonAiden Montigny23

New MexicoFabian Biondina24

Event  14   Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Seed Mark
CaliforniaJeff Duensing1

Csu-PuebloJustin Jenks2

Barton CountChristopher Young3

Air ForceTexas Tanner4

Barton CountChrstopher Crawford5

UCLAAidan Elbettar6

Utah StateGavin Beierle7

Utah StateNate Franz8

San Jose St.Jacob Lopez9

Utah StateBrandon Ovington10

Barton CountRicardo Hayles11

Air ForceGerrit Tamminga12

Csu-PuebloXavier Freeman13

Adams StateJames Hochanadel14

Utah StateCalvin Knapp15

Prairie ViewKaiden Berry16

UTEPAleks Hristov17

San Jose St.Pablo Villasenor III18

Csu-PuebloLeonardo Ramos19

Grand CanyonOscar Rodriguez20

Csu-PuebloLucas Moran21

Grand CanyonKarsten Santaella22

Air ForceMitchell Blakeslee23

Azusa PacifiBrett Olson24

Csu-PuebloFelipe Castro25

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard26

Grand CanyonJamel Shaw27

Adams StateDonovan Capes28

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga29

Azusa PacifiStefano Matteucci30

UTEPJalen Cadet31

Eastern NewKooper Ellis32

UTEPOleksandr Blonskyi33

CaliforniaNicholas Godbehere34

CaliforniaNikolas Iwankiw35

Prairie ViewDarius Jackson-Rubio36

Event  15   Men Weight Throw

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Texas TechJacob Mechler1

Air ForceTexas Tanner2

Texas TechKonner Wood3

Air ForceGerrit Tamminga4

UTEPAleks Hristov5

Csu-PuebloJustin Jenks6

Air ForceCooper Stroka7

Grand CanyonOscar Rodriguez8

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel9

Utah StateNate Franz10

Grand CanyonKarsten Santaella11

Barton CountChristopher Young12

Barton CountChrstopher Crawford13

Grand CanyonAndrew Wells14
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Event  15 ...(Men Weight Throw)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Grand CanyonBryce Myers-Haeussler15

Grand CanyonJamel Shaw16

San Jose St.Pablo Villasenor III17

Tarleton StaEthan Bratton18

New Mexico JJoao Dalandrea19

UTEPNoah Jirgens20

Csu-PuebloLeonardo Ramos21

Prairie ViewDarius Jackson-Rubio22

Csu-PuebloFelipe Castro23

Csu-PuebloLucas Moran24

Csu-PuebloXavier Freeman25

Utah StateJoseph Turner26

Azusa PacifiBrett Olson27

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga28

Barton CountBoris Peranovic29

Azusa PacifiStefano Matteucci30

Lubbock ChriWyatt Cox31

Eastern NewKooper Ellis32

Prairie ViewKaiden Berry33


